06•35
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
Marine and Offshore Cables
1
2
3
4

#/mm
Approximate
Overall Diameter
mm
Approximate
Weight
kg/km
PRYSMIAN
EIAT-A2EX
CMP
EIAT-A2F
Single-Core
A10FU-010015-02 1.5 7/0.53 5.0 45 -20SS -16/20C
A10FU-010025-02 2.5 7/0.67 6.0 60 -20SS -16/20C
A10FU-010040-02 4 19/0.53 7.0 80 -20SS -16/20C
A10FU-010060-02 6 19/0.64 7.5 100 -20SS -16/20C
A10FU-010100-02 10 56/0.52 8.0 145 -20SS -20SC
A10FU-010160-02 16 80/0.52 9.5 205 -20S -20SC
A10FU-010250-02 25 128/0.52 11.0 310 -20S -20C
A10FU-010350-02 35 176/0.52 12.0 410 -20 -20C
A10FU-010500-02 50 240/0.52 13.5 570 -25S -25C
A10FU-010700-02 70 360/0.52 16.5 785 -25 -25C
A10FU-010950-02 95 496/0.52 17.5 1020 -25 -25C
A10FU-011200-02 120 624/0.52 19.5 1275 -32 -32C
A10FU-011500-02 150 768/0.52 21.5 1585 -32 -32C
A10FU-011850-02 185 960/0.52 23.5 1945 -32 -32C
A10FU-012400-02 240 1280/0.52 26.5 2495 -40 -40C
A10FU-013000-02 300 1504/0.52 29.0 3095 -40 -40C
2 Core
A10FU-020015-02 1.5 7/0.53 8.5 85 -20S -20SC
A10FU-020025-02 2.5 7/0.67 9.5 110 -20S -20SC
A10FU-020040-02 4 19/0.53 10.5 145 -20S -20SC
A10FU-020060-02 6 19/0.64 12.0 195 -20 -20C
A10FU-020100-02 10 56/0.52 14.0 290 -25S -25C
A10FU-020160-02 16 80/0.52 16.0 415 -25 -25C
A10FU-020250-02 25 128/0.52 19.5 630 -32 -32C
A10FU-020350-02 35 176/0.52 22.0 850 -32 -32C
A10FU-020500-02 50 240/0.52 25.0 1165 -32 -32C
A10FU-020700-02 70 360/0.52 30.0 1620 -40 -40C
A10FU-020950-02 95 496/0.52 32.5 2100 -50 -50SC
Flame Proof Stuffing Gland
06•37
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.

Nominal Cond
Stranding
#/mm
Approximate
Overall Diameter
mm
Approximate
Weight
kg/km
PRYSMIAN
EIAT-A2EX
CMP
EIAT-A2F
3 Core
A10FU-030015-02 1.5 7/0.53 8.5 100 -20S -20SC
A10FU-030025-02 2.5 7/0.67 10.0 140 -20S -20SC
A10FU-030040-02 4 19/0.53 11.5 195 -20 -20C
A10FU-030060-02 6 19/0.64 12.5 265 -20 -20C
A10FU-030100-02 10 56/0.52 14.5 395 -25 -25C
A10FU-030160-02 16 80/0.52 17.0 585 -25 -25C
A10FU-030250-02 25 128/0.52 22.1 1023 -32 -32C
A10FU-030350-02 35 176/0.52 23.5 1200 -32 -32C
A10FU-030500-02 50 240/0.52 26.0 1660 -40 -40C
A10FU-030700-02 70 360/0.52 31.0 2310 -40 -40C
A10FU-030950-02 95 496/0.52 33.5 3040 -50 -50SC
A10FU-031200-02 120 624/0.52 38.0 3815 -50 -50C
A10FU-031500-02 150 768/0.52 42.0 4740 -50 -50C
A10FU-031850-02 185 960/0.52 47.5 5840 -63 -63SC
A10FU-032400-02 240 1280/0.52 53.5 7505 - -63C
A10FU-033000-02 300 1504/0.52 59.5 9350 - -75SC
4 Core
A10FU-040015-02 1.5 7/0.53 10.0 125 -20S -20SC
A10FU-040025-02 2.5 7/0.67 11.0 175 -20S -20C
A10FU-040040-02 4 19/0.53 12.5 250 -20 -20C
A10FU-040060-02 6 19/0.64 14.0 345 -25 -25C
A10FU-040100-02 10 56/0.52 16.0 510 -25 -25C
A10FU-040160-02 16 80/0.52 19.0 780 -25 -32C
A10FU-040250-02 25 128/0.52 23.0 1170 -32 -32C
A10FU-040350-02 35 176/0.52 26.0 1590 -40 -40C
A10FU-040500-02 50 240/0.52 29.5 2220 -40 -40C
A10FU-040700-02 70 360/0.52 35.5 3055 -50 -50SC
A10FU-040950-02 95 496/0.52 38.5 4045 -50 -50C
A10FU-041200-02 120 624/0.52 42.5 5075 -50 -50C
A10FU-041500-02 150 768/0.52 47.5 6330 -63 -63SC
A10FU-041850-02 185 960/0.52 53.0 7780 - -63C
A10FU-042400-02 240 1280/0.52 59.5 9985 - -75SC
A10FU-043000-02 300 1504/0.52 66.0 11880 - -75C
Flame Proof Stuffing Gland
06•38
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.